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intimus CR-360 MCP
Manual creasing and
perforating machine
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Article No.

Working width

Max. creasing capacity
Creasing width
Creasing depth
Perforating width
Perforating depth
Weight

Dimensions (W x D x H)

The robust manual creasing and perforating
machine is is a flexible and easy-to-use solutions
for print shops, copy shops or bookbinders.
Commonly used for greeting cards, invitations,
brochures, booklets or vouchers, tickets.

2-in-1

Both creasing and perforating combined in one
machine saves space and costs. Easy switch
between creasing and perforating by changing
the blade.

Precise

Measuring scale in mm and inches and flexible
paper stops make sure the document has the
correct position.

Long-lasting
The core mechanism is protected by a metal
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INT-CR-0360MCP
340 mm

0.35 mm

1.3 mm

0.4 mm

1.2 mm

1.2 mm

7.8 kg

600 x 385 x 140 mm
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